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EAST League Standings

Team
Blue Jays
Braves
Orioles
Nationals
Phillies
Padres

Cubs

Diamondbacks

Rockies

Wins
7
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Losses
1
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Game

Div-1

Div -2

Div -3

Div-4

Div-5

Div- 6

Div-7

Div-8

Div-9

Div - 10
Div- 11
Div - 12
Div - 13
Div - 14
Div - 15
Div - 16
Div - 17
Div - 18
Div - 19
Div - 20
Div - 21
Div - 22
Div - 23
Div - 24
Div - 25
Div - 26
Div - 27
Div - 28
Div - 29
Div - 30
Div - 31
Div - 32
Div - 33
Div - 34
MakeUp
MakeUp
Div - 35
Div - 36
Div - 37
Div - 38

Div - 39
Rainout

Div - 41
Div - 42
Div - 43

Div - 44
Div - 45
MakeUp
MakeUp
Div - 48
Div - 49
Div - 50

EAST Complete Game Results (Not all games count against League Standings)

Date

4/30/18
4/30/18
5/1/18
5/1/18
5/3/18
5/3/18
5/5/18
5/5/18
5/5/18
5/5/18
5/7/18
5/7/18
5/8/18
5/8/18
5/10/18
5/10/18
5/12/18
5/12/18
5/12/18
5/12/18
5/14/18
5/14/18
5/15/18
5/15/18
5/17/18
5/17/18
5/19/18
5/19/18
5/19/18
5/19/18
5/21/18
5/21/18
5/22/18
5/22/18
5/23/18
5/23/18
5/24/18
5/24/18
5/29/18
5/29/18
5/30/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
5/31/18
6/1/18
6/2/18
6/2/18
6/2/18
6/2/18
6/4/18
6/4/18
6/5/18
6/5/18
6/6/18

Winner
Padres
Angels
Reds
Dodgers
A's
Indians
Expos
Cubs
Bulls
Tigers
White Sox
Dodgers
Blue Jays
Yankees
Rangers
Braves
Pirates
Braves
Phillies
Padres
Orioles
Rockies
Padres

Braves
Cubs
Orioles
Blue Jays
Nationals
Braves
Nationals
Orioles
Phillies
Cubs
Nationals
Braves
Blue Jays
Braves
Blue Jays
Orioles
Braves
Phillies
Padres
Blue Jays

Braves

Blue Jays

Blue Jays
Rockies
Phillies

Orioles
Orioles

Blue Jays
Diamondbacks

Nationals
Orioles
Diamondbacks
Blue Jays
Braves
Diamondbacks
Padres

Padres

Orioles

Orioles

Loser
Pirates
Phillies
Phillies
Nationals
Nationals
Orioles
Orioles
Cardinals
Cubs
Rockies
Rockies
Blue Jays
Yankees
Diamondbacks
Diamondbacks
Lugnuts
Braves
Rockies
Cubs
Diamondbacks
Nationals
Blue Jays
Braves

Nationals
Diamondbacks
Phillies

Padres
Rockies

Cubs

Padres

Blue Jays
Diamondbacks
Rockies
Phillies
Diamondbacks
Cubs

Phillies
Diamondbacks
Rockies
Orioles
Rockies

Cubs
Nationals

Rockies
Phillies

Braves
Diamondbacks
Cubs

Padres
Diamondbacks
Phillies

Padres

Cubs
Cubs
Nationals
Rockies
Padres
Nationals
Phillies
Rockies
Cubs
Nationals

Score
14-13
14-9
28-9
20-13
23-10
20-9
15-9
17-7
16-14
15-9
14-2
11-9
21-6
17-6
15-5
16-9
12-8
13-7
13-10
16-10
18-13
6-5
12-10

16-15
10-1
22-14
9-7
20-6
21-4
13-9
8-3
14-9
20-10
23-18
21-14
17-6
16-6
11-5
20-13
24-2
25-10
10-3
16-7

23-9
23-6
12-11
16-11
11-8
11-9
13-12
18-3
18-17

11-10
16-11
7-5
22-4
6-5
11-21
18-3
21-7
18-15
11-12

Count on
Standings
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
No
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
No
No
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Notes

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

Inter league

1st game - Play 2x

1st game - Play 2x

1st game - Play 2x

1st game - Play 2x

1st game - Play 2x

1st game - Play 2x
Rain-out moved to 6/05
Rain-out moved to 5/23
Rain-out moved to 6/05
Rain-out moved to 6/02

Rain-out
Rain-out
Rain-out
Rain-out

Moved to 6/1




